
All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mithun Das M 2/28/1983 2836 Renewal Pending ASM
2 Azmeera Gandhi Nayak M 8/2/1984 53646 Active ASM
3 Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 Active ASM
4 Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG
5 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Active CG
6 Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 Active CHG
7 Sumit Sharma M 4/6/1983 53023 Active CHG
8 Saurabh Galodha M 3/1/1982 53686 Renewal Pending DLI
9 Ashish Mishra M 8/28/1981 349 Active DLI
10 Chitrak H. Desai M 4/2/1984 53660 Renewal Pending GUJ
11 Tejas Pardeshi M 7/15/1984 53662 Renewal Pending GUJ
12 Manish Chaudhary M 3/25/1982 27107 Active HAR
13 Balbir Kumar M 3/25/1981 51654 Renewal Pending HAR
14 Lalit Kumar M 11/11/1981 53412 Active HAR
15 Raj Kumar M 1/10/1981 55250 Renewal Pending HAR
16 Sandeep Kumar M 9/20/1984 53181 Renewal Pending HAR
17 Vishal Nimbrayan M 3/16/1983 53466 Active HAR
18 Bijit Pawe M 12/31/1980 39249 Renewal Pending HAR
19 Sunil Ratiwal M 12/4/1983 44430 Active HAR
20 Sarabjit Singh M 9/20/1984 42738 Renewal Pending HAR
21 Sachin Wadhawan M 11/5/1981 48812 Renewal Pending HAR
22 Yogesh Chauhan M 11/20/1982 96 Active HP
23 Achariar R. Dev M 5/23/1983 6701 Active KER
24 Shibu G. M 3/20/1983 37633 Active KER
25 Antony Kattapurath Jacob M 10/25/1980 2610 Active KER
26 Ashish Chauhan M 3/31/1980 34781 Active KTK
27 Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK
28 Maddipatla Shankar Naidu M 12/6/1981 38488 Active KTK
29 Shelendra Rasaniya M 11/15/1983 42238 Active MAH
30 Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 Active MP
31 Mayank Behal M 9/29/1984 623 Renewal Pending PNB
32 Varun Kumar M 6/15/1982 33689 Renewal Pending PNB
33 Amit Sharma M 1/4/1982 32675 Active PNB
34 Simardeep M 2/12/1982 26529 Active PNB
35 Varinder Singh M 1/30/1981 53852 Renewal Pending PNB
36 Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 Active PNB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ
38 Vikas Khabrani M 9/10/1982 38059 Active RAJ
39 Ganesh Singh Bista M 9/27/1982 56551 Active TS
40 Abhishek Agarwal M 7/16/1983 1736 Active UP
41 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Renewal Pending UP
42 Atul Nayyar M 2/15/1981 54454 Renewal Pending UP
43 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Active UTR
44 Lalit Kumar M 10/15/1982 33287 Active UTR
45 Vijay Rana M 2/1/1983 33913 Renewal Pending UTR
46 Gopal Singh M 5/1/1983 33452 Renewal Pending UTR
47 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 40 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Gaurav Verma M PNB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 Active ANP
2 Isha Gupta F 6/21/1983 53131 Active CHG
3 Sarada Devi H. F 3/7/1980 1508 Renewal Pending CHG
4 Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Renewal Pending DLI
5 Arpana Chauhan F 6/6/1983 33659 Active DLI
6 Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI
7 Nidhi Kumar F 12/14/1982 26057 Active DLI
8 Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
9 Sandhya M. F 12/19/1983 505 Renewal Pending GOA
10 Geetanjali Munjaal F 4/2/1984 53382 Active HAR
11 Sumi Nadarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 Active KER
12 Rudiben Kadachha F 6/16/1981 33867 Active KTK
13 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK
14 Padmini Pidaparthi F 10/9/1984 41486 Active KTK
15 Aditi Shanker F 6/9/1982 54634 Renewal Pending KTK
16 Poonam Gandhe F 2/3/1984 40592 Active MAH
17 Bhagyalaxmi Kulkarni F 6/15/1983 34657 Active MAH
18 Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH
19 Lalduhzuali F 11/12/1983 45986 Active MIZ
20 Tanu Narang F 8/21/1982 37151 Active RAJ
21 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 Active TS
22 Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 Active TS
23 Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Renewal Pending UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jayan James M 3/24/1984 1191 Active AP

Rajesh Krishnan N. M 8/25/1984 9410 Active TN
2 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 Renewal Pending CG

Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG
3 Tejinder Bedi M 3/10/1971 5485 Active CHG

Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 Active CHG
4 Ashish Mishra M 8/28/1981 349 Active DLI

Simardeep M 2/12/1982 26529 Active PNB
5 Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ

Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK
6 Chitrak H. Desai M 4/2/1984 53660 Renewal Pending GUJ

Tejas Pardeshi M 7/15/1984 53662 Renewal Pending GUJ
7 Gaurav Garg M 11/2/1984 53591 Renewal Pending HAR

Raj Kumar M 1/10/1981 55250 Renewal Pending HAR
8 Gourav Goel M 3/13/1982 21732 Active HAR

Harsh Deep Singh Rawat M 7/13/1980 6618 Active DLI
9 Bijit Pawe M 12/31/1980 39249 Renewal Pending HAR

Jagotjyoti Rajkumar M 12/30/1974 17099 Active ASM
10 Achariar R. Dev M 5/23/1983 6701 Active KER

D. B. Thapa M 7/1/1982 417 Renewal Pending UP
11 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 Active KTK

Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG
12 Manish Kumar M 1/10/1983 21053 Active MAH

Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Active CG
13 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 Active MP

Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 Active MP
14 Ranjit Kumar Bantha M 7/1/1984 15488 Renewal Pending ORI

Mayank Behal M 9/29/1984 623 Renewal Pending PNB
15 Rubal Arora M 5/14/1984 33400 Renewal Pending PNB

Vijay Rana M 2/1/1983 33913 Renewal Pending UTR
16 Sarvjeet Singh M 10/14/1982 39105 Active PNB

Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 Active PNB
17 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ

Vikas Khabrani M 9/10/1982 38059 Active RAJ
18 Ganesh Singh Bista M 9/27/1982 56551 Active TS

Rajesh Krapa M 5/12/1984 56552 Active TS
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Abhishek Agarwal M 7/16/1983 1736 Active UP

Krishna T. M 3/5/1982 2158 Renewal Pending AP
20 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Renewal Pending UP

Rahul Tipnis M 5/31/1981 352 Renewal Pending MAH
21 Atul Nayyar M 2/15/1981 54454 Renewal Pending UP

Hemanta Singh Waikhom M 2/1/1979 54822 Renewal Pending UP
22 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Active UTR

Mohammad Danish Khan M 2/15/1983 38589 Renewal Pending UTR
23 Lalit Kumar M 10/15/1982 33287 Active UTR

Gopal Singh M 5/1/1983 33452 Renewal Pending UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 Active ANP

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Active CHG
2 Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Active DLI

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH
3 Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Renewal Pending DLI

M. Bhavna Doultani F 4/18/1980 33569 Active MAH
4 Arpana Chauhan F 6/6/1983 33659 Active DLI

Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
5 Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI

Deepa Mathur F 10/15/1982 196 Active RAJ
6 Sandhya M. F 12/19/1983 505 Renewal Pending GOA

Sangeetha Mari F 11/1/1984 5867 Active KTK
7 Geetanjali Munjaal F 4/2/1984 53382 Active HAR

Tanu Narang F 8/21/1982 37151 Active RAJ
8 Bhagyalaxmi Kulkarni F 6/15/1983 34657 Active MAH

Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK
9 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 Active TS

Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 Active TS
10 Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Renewal Pending UTR

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 Active MAH
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jayan James M 3/24/1984 1191 Active AP

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Active CHG
2 Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 Active ASM

Amrita Mukherjee F 4/9/1984 1323 Active WB
3 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 Renewal Pending CG

Deepa Mathur F 10/15/1982 196 Active RAJ
4 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Active CG

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG
5 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Renewal Pending CHG

M. Bhavna Doultani F 4/18/1980 33569 Active MAH
6 Satish Kumar M 3/15/1982 53654 Renewal Pending CHG

Isha Gupta F 6/21/1983 53131 Active CHG
7 Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG

Sandhya M. F 12/19/1983 505 Renewal Pending GOA
8 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Renewal Pending DLI

Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Active DLI
9 Harsh Deep Singh Rawat M 7/13/1980 6618 Active DLI

Nidhi Kumar F 12/14/1982 26057 Active DLI
10 Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ

Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Renewal Pending DLI
11 Raj Kumar M 1/10/1981 55250 Renewal Pending HAR

Pooja Verma F 10/15/1978 55531 Renewal Pending HAR
12 Sandeep Sharma M 10/28/1979 55179 Active HAR

Seema Gupta F 11/12/1982 55177 Active HAR
13 Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK

Sumi Nadarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 Active KER
14 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 Active KTK

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Active MAH
15 Abhinand Shetty M 2/9/1980 1475 Active KTK

Sangeetha Mari F 11/1/1984 5867 Active KTK
16 Manish Kumar M 1/10/1983 21053 Active MAH

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 Active MAH
17 Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 Active MP

Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK
18 Ranjit Kumar Bantha M 7/1/1984 15488 Renewal Pending ORI

Lalduhzuali F 11/12/1983 45986 Active MIZ
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB

Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
20 Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 Active PNB

Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 Active DLI
21 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ

Tanu Narang F 8/21/1982 37151 Active RAJ
22 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Renewal Pending UP

Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 Active ANP
23 Buddhi Ballabh Pant M 1/12/1975 17287 Renewal Pending UTR

Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 Renewal Pending UTR
24 Vijay Rana M 2/1/1983 33913 Renewal Pending UTR

Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI
25 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB

Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB
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